Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

Data

12 Settembre 2025, Venerdi

9 Settembre 2025, Martedi
6 Settembre 2025, Sabato
5 Settembre 2025, Venerdi
4 Settembre 2025, Giovedi
28 Agosto 2025, Giovedi
26 Agosto 2025, Martedi
23 Agosto 2025, Sabato
21 Agosto 2025, Giovedi
16 Agosto 2025, Sabato
9 Agosto 2025, Sabato

2 Agosto 2025, Sabato

1 Agosto 2025, Venerdi
29 Luglio 2025, Martedi
26 Luglio 2025, Sabato
25 Luglio 2025, Venerdi
22 Luglio 2025, Martedi
19 Luglio 2025, Sabato
18 Luglio 2025, Venerdi
17 Luglio 2025, Giovedi
11 Luglio 2025, Venerdi

4 Luglio 2025, Venerdi

28 Giugno 2025, Sabato
24 Giugno 2025, Martedi
21 Giugno 2025, Sabato
20 Giugno 2025, Venerdi
14 Giugno 2025, Sabato
13 Giugno 2025, Venerdi
12 Giugno 2025, Giovedi
10 Giugno 2025, Martedi
7 Giugno 2025, Sabato

6 Giugno 2025, Venerdi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

3 Giugno 2025, Martedi
31 Maggio 2025, Sabato
30 Maggio 2025, Venerdi
29 Maggio 2025, Giovedi
23 Maggio 2025, Venerdi
22 Maggio 2025, Giovedi
20 Maggio 2025, Martedi
17 Maggio 2025, Sabato
16 Maggio 2025, Venerdi
13 Maggio 2025, Martedi
10 Maggio 2025, Sabato
8 Maggio 2025, Giovedi

6 Maggio 2025, Martedi

2 Maggio 2025, Venerdi
29 Aprile 2025, Martedi
19 Aprile 2025, Sabato

17 Aprile 2025, Giovedi
15 Aprile 2025, Martedi
12 Aprile 2025, Sabato

10 Aprile 2025, Giovedi

5 Aprile 2025, Sabato

29 Marzo 2025, Sabato
28 Marzo 2025, Venerdi
11 Marzo 2025, Martedi

7 Marzo 2025, Venerdi

4 Marzo 2025, Martedi

1 Marzo 2025, Sabato

20 Febbraio 2025, Giovedi
15 Febbraio 2025, Sabato
11 Febbraio 2025, Martedi
30 Gennaio 2025, Giovedi
25 Gennaio 2025, Sabato
21 Gennaio 2025, Martedi
18 Gennaio 2025, Sabato

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari
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01.07
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01.02
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09.03
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02
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

17 Gennaio 2025, Venerdi
11 Gennaio 2025, Sabato

9 Gennaio 2025, Giovedi

7 Gennaio 2025, Martedi

20 Dicembre 2024, Venerdi
19 Dicembre 2024, Giovedi
14 Dicembre 2024, Sabato
12 Dicembre 2024, Giovedi
6 Dicembre 2024, Venerdi
21 Novembre 2024, Giovedi
16 Novembre 2024, Sabato
15 Novembre 2024, Venerdi
8 Novembre 2024, Venerdi
5 Novembre 2024, Martedi
4 Novembre 2024, Lunedi
31 Ottobre 2024, Giovedi
26 Ottobre 2024, Sabato

25 Ottobre 2024, Venerdi
24 Ottobre 2024, Giovedi
22 Ottobre 2024, Martedi

19 Ottobre 2024, Sabato

17 Ottobre 2024, Giovedi
15 Ottobre 2024, Martedi

4 Ottobre 2024, Venerdi

3 Ottobre 2024, Giovedi

28 Settembre 2024, Sabato
27 Settembre 2024, Venerdi
26 Settembre 2024, Giovedi
21 Settembre 2024, Sabato
12 Settembre 2024, Giovedi
5 Settembre 2024, Giovedi
30 Agosto 2024, Venerdi

27 Agosto 2024, Martedi

24 Agosto 2024, Sabato

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi
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22 Agosto 2024, Giovedi
20 Agosto 2024, Martedi
17 Agosto 2024, Sabato
16 Agosto 2024, Venerdi
10 Agosto 2024, Sabato
8 Agosto 2024, Giovedi
6 Agosto 2024, Martedi
1 Agosto 2024, Giovedi
30 Luglio 2024, Martedi
27 Luglio 2024, Sabato
23 Luglio 2024, Martedi
20 Luglio 2024, Sabato
19 Luglio 2024, Venerdi
18 Luglio 2024, Giovedi
13 Luglio 2024, Sabato
11 Luglio 2024, Giovedi
9 Luglio 2024, Martedi

6 Luglio 2024, Sabato
27 Giugno 2024, Giovedi
22 Giugno 2024, Sabato
18 Giugno 2024, Martedi
15 Giugno 2024, Sabato
14 Giugno 2024, Venerdi
8 Giugno 2024, Sabato
7 Giugno 2024, Venerdi
6 Giugno 2024, Giovedi
31 Maggio 2024, Venerdi
30 Maggio 2024, Giovedi
25 Maggio 2024, Sabato
24 Maggio 2024, Venerdi
18 Maggio 2024, Sabato
16 Maggio 2024, Giovedi
4 Maggio 2024, Sabato
3 Maggio 2024, Venerdi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
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Bari
Bari
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi
lottologia.com

30 Aprile 2024, Martedi
27 Aprile 2024, Sabato

20 Aprile 2024, Sabato

19 Aprile 2024, Venerdi
16 Aprile 2024, Martedi

12 Aprile 2024, Venerdi
11 Aprile 2024, Giovedi

9 Aprile 2024, Martedi

6 Aprile 2024, Sabato

4 Aprile 2024, Giovedi

30 Marzo 2024, Sabato

29 Marzo 2024, Venerdi
26 Marzo 2024, Martedi
22 Marzo 2024, Venerdi
21 Marzo 2024, Giovedi
15 Marzo 2024, Venerdi

7 Marzo 2024, Giovedi

2 Marzo 2024, Sabato

1 Marzo 2024, Venerdi

29 Febbraio 2024, Giovedi
27 Febbraio 2024, Martedi
24 Febbraio 2024, Sabato
20 Febbraio 2024, Martedi
16 Febbraio 2024, Venerdi
10 Febbraio 2024, Sabato
9 Febbraio 2024, Venerdi
6 Febbraio 2024, Martedi
2 Febbraio 2024, Venerdi
1 Febbraio 2024, Giovedi
23 Gennaio 2024, Martedi
13 Gennaio 2024, Sabato
12 Gennaio 2024, Venerdi
9 Gennaio 2024, Martedi
4 Gennaio 2024, Giovedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

30 Dicembre 2023, Sabato
29 Dicembre 2023, Venerdi
23 Dicembre 2023, Sabato
21 Dicembre 2023, Giovedi
19 Dicembre 2023, Martedi
12 Dicembre 2023, Martedi
5 Dicembre 2023, Martedi

2 Dicembre 2023, Sabato

1 Dicembre 2023, Venerdi
25 Novembre 2023, Sabato
24 Novembre 2023, Venerdi
21 Novembre 2023, Martedi
18 Novembre 2023, Sabato
11 Novembre 2023, Sabato
10 Novembre 2023, Venerdi
4 Novembre 2023, Sabato

3 Novembre 2023, Venerdi
2 Novembre 2023, Giovedi
31 Ottobre 2023, Martedi
28 Ottobre 2023, Sabato

20 Ottobre 2023, Venerdi
14 Ottobre 2023, Sabato

12 Ottobre 2023, Giovedi
10 Ottobre 2023, Martedi

7 Ottobre 2023, Sabato

5 Ottobre 2023, Giovedi

3 Ottobre 2023, Martedi

28 Settembre 2023, Giovedi
22 Settembre 2023, Venerdi
21 Settembre 2023, Giovedi
19 Settembre 2023, Martedi
9 Settembre 2023, Sabato

8 Settembre 2023, Venerdi
7 Settembre 2023, Giovedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

04
05
08.04
05
07
08
06
05
09
01.06
10.04
08
03
03.08
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06
05
02
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08.06
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06
08
01.04
07
08
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01
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08
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi
lottologia.com

1 Settembre 2023, Venerdi
29 Agosto 2023, Martedi
24 Agosto 2023, Giovedi
22 Agosto 2023, Martedi
17 Agosto 2023, Giovedi
16 Agosto 2023, Mercoledi
12 Agosto 2023, Sabato
10 Agosto 2023, Giovedi
5 Agosto 2023, Sabato

4 Agosto 2023, Venerdi
3 Agosto 2023, Giovedi
29 Luglio 2023, Sabato
20 Luglio 2023, Giovedi
18 Luglio 2023, Martedi
6 Luglio 2023, Giovedi

4 Luglio 2023, Martedi
22 Giugno 2023, Giovedi
8 Giugno 2023, Giovedi
3 Giugno 2023, Sabato
18 Maggio 2023, Giovedi
13 Maggio 2023, Sabato
4 Maggio 2023, Giovedi
27 Aprile 2023, Giovedi
15 Aprile 2023, Sabato
13 Aprile 2023, Giovedi
11 Aprile 2023, Martedi
6 Aprile 2023, Giovedi

4 Aprile 2023, Martedi
28 Marzo 2023, Martedi
25 Marzo 2023, Sabato
23 Marzo 2023, Giovedi
16 Marzo 2023, Giovedi
14 Marzo 2023, Martedi
7 Marzo 2023, Martedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

06.10
04.02
01
05.04
02
01
05
03.06
07.08
04.01
04
07
10
10
07
01
05
03
09.05
06
08
06
01
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07
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10
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09
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07

N O N O O N O P OO AN WPF O PFP OGO MOOO O P O O FP P O ODMNMNONDNEPEND

page 7/15




Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

4 Marzo 2023, Sabato

2 Marzo 2023, Giovedi

28 Febbraio 2023, Martedi
11 Febbraio 2023, Sabato

2 Febbraio 2023, Giovedi
31 Gennaio 2023, Martedi
24 Gennaio 2023, Martedi
5 Gennaio 2023, Giovedi
31 Dicembre 2022, Sabato
29 Dicembre 2022, Giovedi
24 Dicembre 2022, Sabato
20 Dicembre 2022, Martedi
13 Dicembre 2022, Martedi
3 Dicembre 2022, Sabato

1 Dicembre 2022, Giovedi
26 Novembre 2022, Sabato
22 Novembre 2022, Martedi
10 Novembre 2022, Giovedi
8 Novembre 2022, Martedi
2 Novembre 2022, Mercoledi
27 Ottobre 2022, Giovedi
18 Ottobre 2022, Martedi
15 Ottobre 2022, Sabato

8 Ottobre 2022, Sabato

6 Ottobre 2022, Giovedi

4 Ottobre 2022, Martedi

27 Settembre 2022, Martedi
24 Settembre 2022, Sabato
15 Settembre 2022, Giovedi
13 Settembre 2022, Martedi
10 Settembre 2022, Sabato
6 Settembre 2022, Martedi
3 Settembre 2022, Sabato

1 Settembre 2022, Giovedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

08.03
05
01
01.02
08
10
09
08
05.03
03
01
06.04
09
01
07
10
10
01
03.02
09
05
02
04
04
02.03
04
05
09
02
09
10
09.03
09
07
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

30 Agosto 2022, Martedi
27 Agosto 2022, Sabato
20 Agosto 2022, Sabato
4 Agosto 2022, Giovedi
28 Luglio 2022, Giovedi
23 Luglio 2022, Sabato
21 Luglio 2022, Giovedi
19 Luglio 2022, Martedi
16 Luglio 2022, Sabato
14 Luglio 2022, Giovedi
12 Luglio 2022, Martedi

5 Luglio 2022, Martedi

28 Giugno 2022, Martedi
25 Giugno 2022, Sabato
18 Giugno 2022, Sabato
16 Giugno 2022, Giovedi
14 Giugno 2022, Martedi
11 Giugno 2022, Sabato
7 Giugno 2022, Martedi
14 Maggio 2022, Sabato
28 Aprile 2022, Giovedi
23 Aprile 2022, Sabato
21 Aprile 2022, Giovedi

5 Aprile 2022, Martedi

2 Aprile 2022, Sabato

29 Marzo 2022, Martedi
17 Marzo 2022, Giovedi
12 Marzo 2022, Sabato

8 Marzo 2022, Martedi

5 Marzo 2022, Sabato

19 Febbraio 2022, Sabato
17 Febbraio 2022, Giovedi
15 Febbraio 2022, Martedi
12 Febbraio 2022, Sabato

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

01.02.09
08

10

06
10.03.02
10

10

09

04
06.01.03
07

07
08.07
04

08
04.10
04

03

02

08

10

09

07

07

06

04

10

07

08

01

10

07

07
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

10 Febbraio 2022, Giovedi
8 Febbraio 2022, Martedi

5 Febbraio 2022, Sabato

1 Febbraio 2022, Martedi
25 Gennaio 2022, Martedi
22 Gennaio 2022, Sabato
20 Gennaio 2022, Giovedi
15 Gennaio 2022, Sabato
11 Gennaio 2022, Martedi
30 Dicembre 2021, Giovedi
23 Dicembre 2021, Giovedi
16 Dicembre 2021, Giovedi
7 Dicembre 2021, Martedi
4 Dicembre 2021, Sabato
25 Novembre 2021, Giovedi
23 Novembre 2021, Martedi
16 Novembre 2021, Martedi
13 Novembre 2021, Sabato
19 Ottobre 2021, Martedi
16 Ottobre 2021, Sabato

12 Ottobre 2021, Martedi

5 Ottobre 2021, Martedi

30 Settembre 2021, Giovedi
28 Settembre 2021, Martedi
23 Settembre 2021, Giovedi
11 Settembre 2021, Sabato
26 Agosto 2021, Giovedi
21 Agosto 2021, Sabato

17 Agosto 2021, Martedi

10 Agosto 2021, Martedi

7 Agosto 2021, Sabato

31 Luglio 2021, Sabato

24 Luglio 2021, Sabato

20 Luglio 2021, Martedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

05

04

06
06.01
04
01.06
10

01

10

09

02

10

05

10

05
03.08.01
02.09
08

08

10

01

07

01
05.10
04
09.03
02

09

02

07

09

10

02

07
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi
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17 Luglio 2021, Sabato

8 Luglio 2021, Giovedi

29 Giugno 2021, Martedi
26 Giugno 2021, Sabato
19 Giugno 2021, Sabato
12 Giugno 2021, Sabato
10 Giugno 2021, Giovedi
8 Giugno 2021, Martedi

1 Giugno 2021, Martedi
27 Maggio 2021, Giovedi
25 Maggio 2021, Martedi
15 Maggio 2021, Sabato
13 Maggio 2021, Giovedi
8 Maggio 2021, Sabato

4 Maggio 2021, Martedi
29 Aprile 2021, Giovedi
24 Aprile 2021, Sabato

22 Aprile 2021, Giovedi
20 Aprile 2021, Martedi
17 Aprile 2021, Sabato

15 Aprile 2021, Giovedi
30 Marzo 2021, Martedi
27 Marzo 2021, Sabato

6 Marzo 2021, Sabato

25 Febbraio 2021, Giovedi
23 Febbraio 2021, Martedi
13 Febbraio 2021, Sabato
4 Febbraio 2021, Giovedi
2 Febbraio 2021, Martedi
28 Gennaio 2021, Giovedi
26 Gennaio 2021, Martedi
23 Gennaio 2021, Sabato
16 Gennaio 2021, Sabato
14 Gennaio 2021, Giovedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

09
04
05
03.01
07
03
06
06
09
07.03
01
08.03
09
05
10
10
10
02.08
04
04
06
09
02
06
05
02
08
02
01
05
01
03
01.06
09
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi
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9 Gennaio 2021, Sabato

7 Gennaio 2021, Giovedi
24 Dicembre 2020, Giovedi
17 Dicembre 2020, Giovedi
12 Dicembre 2020, Sabato
5 Dicembre 2020, Sabato

1 Dicembre 2020, Martedi
26 Novembre 2020, Giovedi
24 Novembre 2020, Martedi
21 Novembre 2020, Sabato
19 Novembre 2020, Giovedi
7 Novembre 2020, Sabato
3 Novembre 2020, Martedi
22 Ottobre 2020, Giovedi
15 Ottobre 2020, Giovedi
13 Ottobre 2020, Martedi

8 Ottobre 2020, Giovedi

24 Settembre 2020, Giovedi
22 Settembre 2020, Martedi
19 Settembre 2020, Sabato
8 Settembre 2020, Martedi
5 Settembre 2020, Sabato
3 Settembre 2020, Giovedi
25 Agosto 2020, Martedi

22 Agosto 2020, Sabato

20 Agosto 2020, Giovedi
13 Agosto 2020, Giovedi
11 Agosto 2020, Martedi

4 Agosto 2020, Martedi

28 Luglio 2020, Martedi

25 Luglio 2020, Sabato

23 Luglio 2020, Giovedi

18 Luglio 2020, Sabato

14 Luglio 2020, Martedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

08
05.07
03

07

06

07

01

06

10

09

08

08

02

07
06.09
09

02

04
07.10.04
09.03
06

05

02

10

10

02

03

07

06

06
02.03
07
09.02
10.08
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

9 Luglio 2020, Giovedi

27 Giugno 2020, Sabato
18 Giugno 2020, Giovedi
21 Maggio 2020, Giovedi
16 Maggio 2020, Sabato
14 Maggio 2020, Giovedi
12 Maggio 2020, Martedi

5 Maggio 2020, Martedi

19 Marzo 2020, Giovedi

14 Marzo 2020, Sabato

12 Marzo 2020, Giovedi

5 Marzo 2020, Giovedi

3 Marzo 2020, Martedi

27 Febbraio 2020, Giovedi
8 Febbraio 2020, Sabato

6 Febbraio 2020, Giovedi
30 Gennaio 2020, Giovedi
28 Gennaio 2020, Martedi
23 Gennaio 2020, Giovedi
11 Gennaio 2020, Sabato
9 Gennaio 2020, Giovedi

7 Gennaio 2020, Martedi

4 Gennaio 2020, Sabato

2 Gennaio 2020, Giovedi
31 Dicembre 2019, Martedi
19 Dicembre 2019, Giovedi
12 Dicembre 2019, Giovedi
7 Dicembre 2019, Sabato
3 Dicembre 2019, Martedi
23 Novembre 2019, Sabato
14 Novembre 2019, Giovedi
9 Novembre 2019, Sabato
5 Novembre 2019, Martedi
2 Novembre 2019, Sabato

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

01
02
09
02
10
02
04
08
02
07
04
02
05
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Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

29 Ottobre 2019, Martedi
26 Ottobre 2019, Sabato
24 Ottobre 2019, Giovedi
22 Ottobre 2019, Martedi
19 Ottobre 2019, Sabato
17 Ottobre 2019, Giovedi
12 Ottobre 2019, Sabato
10 Ottobre 2019, Giovedi
1 Ottobre 2019, Martedi

28 Settembre 2019, Sabato
24 Settembre 2019, Martedi
19 Settembre 2019, Giovedi
17 Settembre 2019, Martedi
12 Settembre 2019, Giovedi
3 Settembre 2019, Martedi

27 Agosto 2019, Martedi
22 Agosto 2019, Giovedi
17 Agosto 2019, Sabato
16 Agosto 2019, Venerdi
8 Agosto 2019, Giovedi
6 Agosto 2019, Martedi
3 Agosto 2019, Sabato

1 Agosto 2019, Giovedi
27 Luglio 2019, Sabato
20 Luglio 2019, Sabato
18 Luglio 2019, Giovedi
16 Luglio 2019, Martedi
13 Luglio 2019, Sabato
11 Luglio 2019, Giovedi
9 Luglio 2019, Martedi

2 Luglio 2019, Martedi
15 Giugno 2019, Sabato
13 Giugno 2019, Giovedi
11 Giugno 2019, Martedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

06
06.04
04

04
09.08
01

08

02

04
03.04
02

02

05

10

04

10

08
02.10
06

04

02

01

10

08

02

05
04.02
10.09
03
08.01.05
08
01.02
10

08

O O ON O O O OO NP OO O NMNOFPF P DNWPEFEFPF OPFP P O WOWPRP O O o o o -

page 14/ 15




Ricerca dei ritardi di una serie - Gioco del Lotto

16 Settembre 2025, Martedi

lottologia.com

6 Giugno 2019, Giovedi

1 Giugno 2019, Sabato

30 Maggio 2019, Giovedi
21 Maggio 2019, Martedi
18 Maggio 2019, Sabato

4 Maggio 2019, Sabato

30 Aprile 2019, Martedi
26 Aprile 2019, Venerdi
23 Aprile 2019, Martedi
20 Aprile 2019, Sabato

16 Aprile 2019, Martedi

13 Aprile 2019, Sabato

6 Aprile 2019, Sabato

28 Marzo 2019, Giovedi
26 Marzo 2019, Martedi
14 Marzo 2019, Giovedi
12 Marzo 2019, Martedi
28 Febbraio 2019, Giovedi
21 Febbraio 2019, Giovedi
12 Febbraio 2019, Martedi
9 Febbraio 2019, Sabato
7 Febbraio 2019, Giovedi
5 Febbraio 2019, Martedi
2 Febbraio 2019, Sabato
22 Gennaio 2019, Martedi
17 Gennaio 2019, Giovedi

Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari
Bari

Bari

10.01
05
09
02
06
03
06
05
05
04.05
01
09
03.07
09
08
04
05
03.10
01
01
07
06
02
03
05.08
01

R A O O OO W N PO PO WDMNMOP O OPRFP PFP OO W O F B

page 15/15



http://www.tcpdf.org

